swiss aquatics a2
artistic swimming

0
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Solothurn / 20-21 May 2023

RESULTS TEAM FREE

-J4

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Syrel Olga

Rank NOC

Name Elements

Artistic Impr.

Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Schwimmverein beider Basel

2 Limmat-Nixen Zirich

3 Limmat-Nixen Zirich

4 Swim Regio Solothurn

21.05.2023
16:13

BURANELLO Amelia
GALCENKOVA LAPINA Anastasia
CARBONNEAU Camille

ELRAFIE Farida

WEIR Jessica

JAQUET Lucie

SHERSTNIAKOVA Melaniia
SHIMOBAYASHI Yuika

GEORGI Giada
HAFLIGER Louise
LAFOSSE Margot
MOBES Nora
POYURS Annabel
SPASYBO Anna

GOTZE Elena
LAMARA Aliz
LYCZAK Maria
MADER Jasmine

GYGAX Pina

HARISSE Diana
HOHERMUTH Zoe
LENA Eleni

LETZKUS Selina
MWALENGO Amy
NEUFELD Maria
RICHARTZ Elsa Marlene

66.6000

64.4000

60.7500

56.4500

66.6000

63.4000

58.7500

56.4500

18.2

15.1

18.1

10.0

3.2000

7.8500

10.1500
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